

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

3 Forms to use:
 1. Bid Result on Civil Works
 2. Bid Result on Goods and Services
 3. Bid Result on Consulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUT ARE NOT ALLOWED

Negros Occidental, Bago City
 2nd Quarter, CY 2014

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
NONE								

We herby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this documents

ENGR. JOENIL B. LAVADIA

 Chairman

ATTY. AARON LIRAZAN

 Vice - Chairman

ENGR. JOCELYN G. GO

 Member

MR. ERNESTO E. VARRERA

 Member

MR. RUBEN E. BALBOA

 Member

MS. TRICIA Y. MATTI

 Member

			Milco Malcolm Marketing	Bacolod City	Hardware 137,342.00	
			Red Mahogany Lumber	Bacolod City	Lumber 42,253.00	
GOODS-2014-0140	Repainting of Various Bago City School Building, Bago City	299,940.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Painting 299,940.00	June 17, 2014
GOODS-2014-0141	Improvement of Electrical Distribution line & Rewiring of V. Cauntoy Elem. School, Brgy Dulao, Bago City	194,683.00	Prime Powers Electrical Supply & Services	Bacolod City	Electrical 192,556.35	June 17, 2014
GOODS-2014-0148	For use of different vehicles for July 1 - 15, 2014	1,300,500.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	LOT - I 1,024,100.00	June 17, 2014
					LOT - II 274,050.00	

We herby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this documents

ENGR. JOENIL B. LAVADIA

Chairman

ATTY. AARON LIRAZAN

Vice - Chairman

ENGR. JOCELYN G. GO

Member

MR. ERNESTO E. VARRERA

Member

MR. RUBEN E. BALBOA

Member

MS. TRICIA Y. MATTI

Member

GOODS-2014-0128	For use at CHO, Bago City	248,000.00	RX Trade	Bacolod City	LOT - I 55,000.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0129	For use of different vehicles for June 16 - 30, 2014	1,216,000.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	LOT - I 970,200.00	June 2, 2014
					LOT - II 243,600.00	
GOODS-2014-0130	Construction of Farm Nuclues Phase 1 (Cold Storage Room Facilities Sitio Ubay Brgy. Lag-asan, Bago City	391,151.25	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 254,526.00	June 17, 2014
					Painting 31,199.00	
			Red Mahogany Lumber	Bacolod City	Lumber 49,560.00	
			Supreme ABF Const. & Const. Supply Company, Inc.	Bacolod City	Aggregates 55,500.00	
GOODS-2014-0131	For use at Bago City Hospital, Bago City	103,515.00	Negros Marketing	Bacolod City	103,040.00	June 17, 2014
GOODS-2014-0133	Installation of Electrical Streetlight at Purok Gabi, Prk Gabi Brgy Malingin, Bago City	69,917.00	Milco Malcol Marketing	Bacolod City	Electrical 69,746.00	June 17, 2014
GOODS-2014-0134	Renovation of DSWD Building, Brgy Poblacion, Bago City	2,276,562.50	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardaware 1,105,395.00	June 17, 2014
					Plumbing 95,657.00	
					Tileworks 189,520.00	
					Electrical 221,015.00	
					Signage 28,000.00	
					Painting 176,210.00	
			Red Mahogany Lumber	Bacolod City	Lumber 127,612.00	
			Aces Aluminum	Bacolod City	Glass 196,202.00	
			Four SG Ent.	Bago City	Aggregates 99,785.00	
GOODS-2014-0135	Construction of Health Station Birthing Facility at Brgy Sagasa, Bago City	1,164,105.40	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Tileworks 66,759.00	June 17, 2014
					Painting 57,290.00	
					Plumbing 51,230.00	
					Electrical 212,260.00	
			Red Mahogany Lumber	Bacolod City	Lumber 72,000.00	
			Aces Aluminum	Bacolod City	Glass 46,186.00	
			Four SG Ent.	Bago City	Aggregates 141,900.00	
			Bacolod Republic Hardware	Bacolod City	Hardware 512,310.00	
GOODS-2014-0136	Cinstruction of two (2) barrel box culvert at Had. Lovena Brgy Bacong (Phase I), Bago City	705,590.00	Red Mahogany Lumber	Bacolod City	Lumber 29,925.00	June 17, 2014
			Gregoria Const. Supply	Bacolod City	Aggregates 184,290.00	
			Bacolod Republic Hardware	Bacolod City	Hardware 489,890.00	
GOODS-2014-0138	Repair of Eroded Riprap Near Ayongon Bridge along Jct. Bago-Ma-ao La Carlota Road, Brgy Alianza, Bago City	259,910.00	Supreme ABF Const. & Const. Supply Company, Inc.	Bacolod City	Aggregates 209,600.00	June 17, 2014
			Red Mahogany Lumber	Bacolod City	Lumber 6,000.00	
GOODS-2014-0139	Fabrication of Basketball Boards & Ring for 24 brgy Bago City (2 pairs/brgy)	206,740.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 137,750.00	June 17, 2014
					Painting 26,660.00	

GOODS-2014-0107	For use different vehicles for June 1 - 15, 2014, Bago City	1,270,000.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	LOT - I 1,024,100.00	May 20, 2014
					LOT - II 243,600.00	
GOODS-2014-0108	For use at the VOC Tech of RTNHS, Bago City	255,085.00	Hardy Marketing	Bacolod City	232,290.00	May 20, 2014
GOODS-2014-0109	Material for ID system during the enrolment period for SY 2014 - 15, Bago City	272,619.00	Jolly Photo Lab	Bacolod City	272,619.00	May 20, 2014
GOODS-2014-0110	Equipment need for ID System and to be installed to existing HDP 5000 ID Printer at E-Library Bago City	88,100.00	Jolly Photo Lab	Bacolod City	88,100.00	May 20, 2014
GOODS-2014-0111	Improvement of Electrical Distribution line & Rewiring of Gen. Araneta E/S Brgy Poblacion, Bago City	196,908.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Electrical 194,552.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0112	Improvement of Electrical Distribution line & Rewiring of Atipuluan E/S Brgy Atipuluan, Bago City	133,448.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Electrical 131,542.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0113	Improvement of Electrical Distribution line & Rewiring of ML Araneta E/S Brgy Busay, Bago City	128,730.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Electrical 126,365.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0114	Improvement of Electrical Distribution line & Rewiring of Bagroy E/S Brgy Bagroy, Bago City	78,926.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Electrical 76,248.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0115	Improvement of Drainage System Fronting Ramon Torres (Malingin) National High School, Brgy Malingin, Bago City	494,800.00	Supreme ABF Const. & Const. Supply Company, Inc.	Bacolod City	Aggregates 384,377.00	June 2, 2014
			Bacolod Republic Hardware	Bacolod City	Hardware 104,070.00	
GOODS-2014-0116	Spot Patching of Jct. Sum-ag Abuanan Felisa Road Brgy Dulao, Bago City	357,500.00	Four SG Ent.	Bago City	Aggregates 354,750.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0117	Spot Patching Jct. Sum-ag Abuanan-Dahug Felisa Road	292,500.00	Gregoria Const. Supply	Bacolod City	Aggregates 290,925.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0118	For use at the Bago City Hospital, Bago City	1,235,030.00	A & M Medcare Products Distributor	Bacolod City	600,113.24	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0119	For use of the City Agriculture Office, Bago City	90,000.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	90,000.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0120	For use in the CPDO (Basic Orientation on DRR-CCA for the City and Brgy Development Council, Bago City	200,000.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City	200,000.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0121	For use in the CPDO (Formulation of DDR - Sensitive local Development Plans, Bago City	100,000.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City	100,000.00	June 2, 2014
GOODS-2014-0122	For use in the CPDO (Hazard and Risk HH Mapping and Survey, DRR-CCA Geo Tagging of Settlement in Hazard Prone Areas, Bago City	85,280.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City	85,280.00	June 2, 2014

	System Level III to Prk. Paglaum and Riverside, Brgy					
	Atipuluan, Bago City					
GOODS-2014-0088	For the Repair of Komatsu Wheeled Backhoe PW100-3 CEO	643,972.22	Maxima Machinerries, Inc.	Quezon City	641,100.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0089	For the Repair of Komatsu Dozer D65E-12/CEO	602,020.16	Maxima Machinerries, Inc.	Quezon City	601,100.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0090	For use of different vehicles for May 16 - 31, 2014	1,300,500.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	LOT - I 1,024,100.00 LOT - II 274,050.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0092	To be used in the Accountant Office for eNGAS System	120,000.00	MHB Electronic Cellphone and Computer, Ent.	Bacolod City	120,000.00	May 6, 2014
	Bago City					
GOODS-2014-0093	For use in the City Engineers Office, Bago City	121,000.00	Copylandia Office System Corporation	Bacolod City	101,000.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0094	For use at Bago City Hospital (2 units Computer set)	111,000.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City	111,000.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0095	For use at Bago City Hospital, Bago City	2,055,605.00	Euro-Med Laboratories Phil. Inc.	Bacolod City	LOT - I 427,067.00	May 6, 2014
			RX Trade	Bacolod City	LOT - III 861,539.26	
					LOT - IV 434,999.46	
			Josmarc Ent.	Bacolod City	LOT - II 96,610.00	
GOODS-2014-0096	For use at CHO, Bago City	248,000.00	Josmarc Ent.	Bacolod City	LOT -IV 21,200.00	May 6, 2014
			RX Trade	Bacolod City	LOT - II 47,250.00	
					LOT -III 64,000.00	
GOODS-2014-0101	Proposed Fire Exit & Canopy of Mayors Office City Hall	248,000.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 179,476.00	May 6, 2014
	Compound, Bago City				Painting 17,560.00	
GOODS-2014-0102	For use in the Repair of (Prk. Durar.og & Prk. Kapahuan	125,670.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Plumbing 125,670.00	May 20, 2014
	Spring water Supply System, Brgy. Mailum, Bago City					
GOODS-2014-0103	Construction of PCCP along Bago-Busay-Dulao Road	579,544.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 271,300.00	May 20, 2014
	Brgy Sampinit, Bago City		Supreme ABF Const. & Const. Supply Company, Inc.	Bacolod City	Aggregates 305,450.00	
GOODS-2014-0104	Construction of Placenta Pit for Bago City Hospital	123,799.00	Bacolod Republic Hardware	Bacolod City	Hardware 69,129.00	May 20, 2014
	Brgy Balingasag, Bago City					
GOODS-2014-0105	For use at Bago City Hospital (1 unit ECG Machine Multi	80,000.00	Endure Medical, Inc.	Quezon City	68,388.00	May 20, 2014
	Channel), Bago City					
GOODS-2014-0106	For use at Bago City Hospital (2 sets Leryngo scope Fiber	100,000.00	Endure Medical, Inc.	Quezon City	56,866.00	May 20, 2014
	Optic set), Bago City					

GOODS-2014-0072	For use at Bago City Hospital, Bago City (Medical Oxygen)	600,000.00	Bacolod Oxygen Acetylene Gas Corporation	Bacolod City	600,000.00	April 10, 2014
GOODS-2014-0073	For use at Bago City Helath Office, Bago City	180,000.00	A & M Medicare Products Distributor	Bacolod City	178,500.00	April 10, 2014
GOODS-2014-0074	For use of Rapid Eartquake Damage Assessment System (REDAS) Training, Bago City	62,000.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City	62,000.00	April 10, 2014
GOODS-2014-0075	Purchase Booklet for the use of Senior Citizens of Bago City	220,000.00	Impress Quality Printing Phil., Inc	Talisay City	190,000.00	April 10, 2014
GOODS-2014-0076	Purchase of Office supplies for SWMP use, Bago City	684,835.00	Kit's Hardware & Const. Supply	Bacolod City	LOT - I 100,970.00	April 10, 2014
					LOT - III 191,200.00	
			Ordonez Traders	Bacolod City	LOT - II 301,445.00	
GOODS-2014-0077	For the use at the SP SP Office (Mobile Phone)	463,200.00	ROG	Ilo ilo City	462,600.00	April 10, 2014
GOODS-2014-0078	For the use at the SP Office (Netbook), Bago City	70,000.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City	70,000.00	April 10, 2014
GOODS-2014-0079	Site Development of Bago City Evacuation Site for Disaster	4,655,050.00	Four SG Ent.	Bago City	Aggregates 4,473,300.00	May 20, 2014
					Billboards 12,000.00	
			Bacolod Republic Hardware	Bacolod City	Hardware 151,940.00	
GOODS-2014-0080	Construction of Shoreline protection Prk. Calubay, Brgy Sampinit, Bago City	223,705.00	Supreme ABF Const. & Const. Supply Company, Inc.	Bacolod City	Aggregates 110,588.00	May 6, 2014
			Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 107,625.00	
GOODS-2014-0081	Repair of damaged street circuit line distribution at Rafael Salas Drive, Brgy. Balingasag, Bago City	226,164.00	Milco Malcolm Marketing	Bacolod City	Hardware 220,390.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0082	Installation of Additional Water Tank for Malingin Water Supply System Level III, Brgy Malingin, Bago City	164,960.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 151,320.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0083	Improvement of Drainage System form Junction Rizal Hilario St. (Along Rizal St.), Bago City	296,600.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 79480	May 6, 2014
			Four SG Ent.	Bago City	Aggregates 200,400.00	
GOODS-2014-0084	Replacement of Worn-out Electrical Lighting Fixture & Repair of Damage Perimeter Parklight of MYTMCCC Brgy Poblacion, Bago City	95,857.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Electrical 95,855.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0085	For use in the Fabrication of Additional Movable Canopies for use on Various Even, Bago City	233,396.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 233,020.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0086	Proposed steel Enclosure of covered court for Women's Center Purok Lonoy, Brgy. Ma-ao, Bago City	128,310.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 128,010.00	May 6, 2014
GOODS-2014-0087	Extension of Pipeline from Prk. Malipayon Water Supply	191,280.00	Kit's Marketing, Inc.	Bacolod City	Hardware 191,280.00	May 6, 2014

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Negros Occidental, Bago City
2nd Quarter, CY 2014

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
GOODS-2014-0060	Const. of Slope Protection (Grouted Riprap & Pathwalk around the RSPNC Pavillion at Sitio Guintubdan Brgy Ilijan, Bago City	661,360.00	Kit's Hardware & Const. Supply Supreme ABF Const. & Const. Supply Company	Bacolod City Bacolod City	Hadware 241,250.00 Aggregates 418,985.00	April 1, 2014
GOODS-2014-0061	Installation of Busay Streetlights (Prk. Sierra to ML Araneta E/S, Brgy Busay, Bago City	293,869.00	Bacolod Republic Hardware	Bacolod City	Hardware 23,765.00 Electrical 267,604.00	April 1, 2014
GOODS-2014-0062	Construction of Grouted Riprap @ Brgy Balingasag, Bago City	291,820.00	Kit's Hardware & Const. Supply Four SG Ent.	Bacolod City Bago City	Hardware 117,890.00 Aggregates 168,250.00	April 1, 2014
GOODS-2014-0063	For use of different vehicles for April 16 - 30, 2014	1,300,500.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	LOT - I 1,024,100.00 LOT - II 274,050.00	April 1, 2014
GOODS-2014-0064	For use at Bago City Hospital, Bago City	330,150.00	Josmarc Ent.	Bacolod City	325,550.00	April 1, 2014
GOODS-2014-0065	For use at CHO, Bago City	142,500.00	Genpharm Ent. Seven Harvests	Bacolod City Bacolod City	LOT - II 41,400.00 LOT - I 34,450.00	April 1, 2014
GOODS-2014-0067	Improvement of Accounting Office City Hall Compound	215,621.50	Kit's Hardware & Const. Supply	Bacolod City	Hardware 100,685.00 Plumbning 40,920.00 Painting 29,965.00 Electrical 18,375.00 Red Mahogany Lumber HH & C Glass Aluminum Supply	April 10, 2014
GOODS-2014-0068	Repair of 2 Classroom School Bldg. RTMNHS, Brgy Malingin	437,850.00	Kit's Hardware & Const. Supply	Bacolod City	Hardware 218,218.00 Painting 82,480.00 Lumber 44,700.00 Glass 70,000.00	April 10, 2014
GOODS-2014-0070	For use of different vehicles for May 1 - 15, 2014	1,270,000.00	Bago Shell Service Station	Bago City	LOT -I 1,024,100.00 LOT - II 243,600.00	April 10, 2014
GOODS-2014-0071	For use at Bago City Hospital, Bago City	763,500.00	A & M Medcare Products Distributor	Bacolod City	744,080.00	April 10, 2014



Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Negros Occidental, Bago City
 2nd Quarter, CY 2014

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration

NONE

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this documents

MR. ERNESTO E. VARRERA

 Chairman

ENGR. JOENIL B. LAVADIA

 Vice - Chairman

ENGR. JOCELYN G. GO

 Member

ATTY. AARON LIRAZAN

 Member

MR. RUBEN E. BALBOA

 Member

MS. TRICIA Y. MATTI

 Member